
Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Sep-17 

Archives 

Quarter ending :September 2017 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? - 
 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Category 

of 

sharehold

er 

No. of 

sharehold

ers 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 
held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdi

ng as a % 

of total no. 

of shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 
1957)As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Votin
g 

right 

No. of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

demateriali
zed form 

(A) 

Promoter 
& 

Promoter 

Group 

7 
59,70,17

5 
59,70,17

5 
23.50 

59,70,17
5 

23.50 59,70,175 

(B) 

Public 
799 

1,94,34,2

47 

1,94,34,2

47 
76.50 

1,94,34,2

47 
76.50 1,93,89,002 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlyin

g DRs 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employe

e Trust 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C) Non 

Promoter

-Non 

Public 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/538597/flag/7/


Grand 

Total 
806 

2,54,04,4

22 

2,54,04,4

22 
100.00 

2,54,04,4

22 

100.0

0 
2,53,59,177 

 
 

 

Note:C=C1+C2 

Grand Total=A+B+C 

 

 

Shareholding Pattern 

TTI Enterprise Ltd 

Scrip Code 

: 538597 
Quarter Ending : Sep-17 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group  
 

Category of 

shareholder 

Ent

ity 

Typ

e 

Nos. of 

sharehol

ders 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

nos. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol
ding as a 

% of 

total no. 

of shares 

(calculat

ed as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

Number of 
Voting Rights 

held in each 

class of 

securities 

Number 

of equity 

shares 

held in 

demateria

lized 

form Class 

eg: X 

Tot

al 

A1) Indian 
    

0.00 
 

0.0

0  

Individuals/

Hindu 

undivided 

Family 

 
4 

3,55,1

75 

3,55,1

75 
1.40 

3,55,1

75 

1.4

0 

3,55,17

5 

BINJAL 

MEHTA  
1 

92,39

0 

92,39

0 
0.36 

92,39

0 

0.3

6 
92,390 

JITENDRA 

KUMAR 

MEHTA 
 

1 
52,00

0 

52,00

0 
0.20 

52,00

0 

0.2

0 
52,000 

PARAJ 

MEHTA 

(HUF) 
 

1 
1,31,2

75 

1,31,2

75 
0.52 

1,31,2

75 

0.5

2 

1,31,27

5 

PARAJ 

MEHTA  
1 

79,51

0 

79,51

0 
0.31 

79,51

0 

0.3

1 
79,510 

Any Other 

(specify)  
3 

56,15,

000 

56,15,

000 
22.10 

56,15,

000 

22.

10 

56,15,0

00 

IRAWATI 
 

1 22,00, 22,00, 8.66 22,00, 8.6 22,00,0



ENTERPRI

SES LLP 

000 000 000 6 00 

MEGHNAT

H WEALTH 

CREATORS 

LLP 

 
1 

10,00,

000 

10,00,

000 
3.94 

10,00,

000 

3.9

4 

10,00,0

00 

VAIKUND

AM 

ADVISORS 

LLP 

 
1 

24,15,

000 

24,15,

000 
9.51 

24,15,

000 

9.5

1 

24,15,0

00 

Sub Total 

A1  
7 

59,70,

175 

59,70,

175 
23.50 

59,70,

175 

23.

50 

59,70,1

75 

A2) Foreign 
    

0.00 
 

0.0

0  

A=A1+A2 
 

7 
59,70,

175 

59,70,

175 
23.50 

59,70,

175 

23.

50 

59,70,1

75 
 

 

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder 
 

TTI Enterprise Ltd 

Scrip Code 

: 538597 
Quarter ending : Sep-17 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 

shareho

lder 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding % 

calculate
d as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tota

l as 

a % 
of 

Tota

l 

Voti

ng 

right 

No. of 

equity 

shares 
held in 

demateria

lized 

form(Not 

Applicabl

e) 

B1) 

Institutions 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 

0.0

0  

B2) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(

s)/ President 

of India 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.0

0  



B3) Non-

Institutions 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 

0.0

0  

Individual 

share capital 

upto Rs. 2 

Lacs 

697 
14804

49 

14,80,4

49 
5.83 

14,80,4

49 

5.8

3 

14,35,2

04 

Individual 

share capital 

in excess of 

Rs. 2 Lacs 

3 
97864

9 

9,78,64

9 
3.85 

9,78,64

9 

3.8

5 

9,78,64

9 

KAMLESH 

KUMAR 

MISHRA 

1 
63240

0 

6,32,40

0 
2.49 

6,32,40

0 

2.4

9 

6,32,40

0 

Any Other 

(specify) 
99 

16975

149 

1,69,75,

149 
66.82 

1,69,75,

149 

66.

82 

1,69,75,

149 

GAJMUKTA 

MERCHANT

S PVT. LTD. 

1 
99772

0 

9,97,72

0 
3.93 

9,97,72

0 

3.9

3 

9,97,72

0 

KASHYAPI 

ADVISORS 

LLP 

1 
50339

56 

50,33,9

56 
19.82 

50,33,9

56 

19.

82 

50,33,9

56 

PADMALAK

SHMI 

WEALTH 

CREATORS 

LLP 

1 
56326

6 

5,63,26

6 
2.22 

5,63,26

6 

2.2

2 

5,63,26

6 

PRAGNAY 

ADVISORS 

LLP 

1 
53043

54 

53,04,3

54 
20.88 

53,04,3

54 

20.

88 

53,04,3

54 

RUJU 

TRADECOM 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

1 
10675

48 

10,67,5

48 
4.20 

10,67,5

48 

4.2

0 

10,67,5

48 

VANSHI 

INFRA 

PROJECTS 

LLP 

1 
21912

02 

21,91,2

02 
8.63 

21,91,2

02 

8.6

3 

21,91,2

02 

NRI – Repat 6 56979 56,979 0.22 56,979 
0.2

2 
56,979 

Clearing 

Members 
22 

17450

1 

1,74,50

1 
0.69 

1,74,50

1 

0.6

9 

1,74,50

1 

Sub Total B3 799 
19434

247 

1,94,34,

247 
76.50 

1,94,34,

247 

76.

50 

1,93,89,

002 



B=B1+B2+B

3 
799 

19434

247 

1,94,34,

247 
76.50 

1,94,34,

247 

76.

50 

1,93,89,

002 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. 

and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as 

number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, 

voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total 

number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in 

the respective columns to the extent information available,. 
  

 

 

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public 

TTI Enterprise Ltd 

Scrip Code 

: 538597 
Quarter ending : Sep-17 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public 

shareholder 

 

Category & Name 

of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 

shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

C1) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total 

number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in 

the respective columns to the extent information available,. 
 

 

Shareholding Pattern 

TTI Enterprise Ltd 



Scrip Code : 538597 Quarter ending : Sep-17 
 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total 

No. of shares of the company. 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

Trading Member 

Name of the 

Beneficial Owner 

No. of 

shares held 

% of total 

no. of shares 

Date of reporting by 

the Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
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