Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: Sep-17

Archives

Quarter ending :September 2017

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	-

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of sharehold er	No. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in demateriali zed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	59,70,17 5	59,70,17 5	23.50	59,70,17 5	23.50	59,70,175
(B) Public	799	1,94,34,2 47	1,94,34,2 47	76.50	1,94,34,2 47	76.50	1,93,89,002
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter -Non Public				0.00		0.00	

Grand	806	2,54,04,4	2,54,04,4	100.00	2,54,04,4	100.0	2 53 50 177
Total	800	22	22	100.00	22	0	2,33,39,177

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

TTI Enterprise Ltd					
Scrip Code : 538597	Quarter Ending: Sep-17				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Ent ity	ity Nos. of sharehol		Total nos. shares	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in
shareholder	Typ e	ders	equity shares held	shares held	ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Class eg: X	Tot al	demateria lized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.0	
Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family		4	3,55,1 75	3,55,1 75	1.40	3,55,1 75	1.4	3,55,17
BINJAL MEHTA		1	92,39 0	92,39 0	0.36	92,39 0	0.3	92,390
JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTA		1	52,00 0	52,00 0	0.20	52,00 0	0.2	52,000
PARAJ MEHTA (HUF)		1	1,31,2 75	1,31,2 75	0.52	1,31,2 75	0.5	1,31,27 5
PARAJ MEHTA		1	79,51 0	79,51 0	0.31	79,51 0	0.3	79,510
Any Other (specify)		3	56,15, 000	56,15, 000	22.10	56,15, 000	22. 10	56,15,0 00
IRAWATI		1	22,00,	22,00,	8.66	22,00,	8.6	22,00,0

ENTERPRI SES LLP		000	000		000	6	00
MEGHNAT H WEALTH CREATORS LLP	1	10,00, 000	10,00, 000	3.94	10,00, 000	3.9	10,00,0
VAIKUND AM ADVISORS LLP	1	24,15, 000	24,15, 000	9.51	24,15, 000	9.5 1	24,15,0 00
Sub Total A1	7	59,70, 175	59,70, 175	23.50	59,70, 175	23. 50	59,70,1 75
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.0	
A=A1+A2	7	59,70, 175	59,70, 175	23.50	59,70, 175	23. 50	59,70,1 75

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder								
		T	ΓI Enterpri	se Ltd				
Scrip Code : 538597					Quarte	r endin	g : Sep-17	
Staten	nent show	ing sharel	nolding pat	tern of the	Public shar	eholde	r	
Category & Name of the Shareholders	Name of the shareho paid up shares SCRR, Voting Tota demateria							
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0		
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.0		

B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	697	14804 49	14,80,4 49	5.83	14,80,4 49	5.8	14,35,2 04
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	3	97864 9	9,78,64 9	3.85	9,78,64 9	3.8 5	9,78,64
KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA	1	63240 0	6,32,40 0	2.49	6,32,40 0	2.4	6,32,40
Any Other (specify)	99	16975 149	1,69,75, 149	66.82	1,69,75, 149	66. 82	1,69,75, 149
GAJMUKTA MERCHANT S PVT. LTD.	1	99772 0	9,97,72	3.93	9,97,72	3.9	9,97,72
KASHYAPI ADVISORS LLP	1	50339 56	50,33,9 56	19.82	50,33,9 56	19. 82	50,33,9 56
PADMALAK SHMI WEALTH CREATORS LLP	1	56326 6	5,63,26 6	2.22	5,63,26 6	2.2	5,63,26 6
PRAGNAY ADVISORS LLP	1	53043 54	53,04,3 54	20.88	53,04,3 54	20. 88	53,04,3 54
RUJU TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	1	10675 48	10,67,5 48	4.20	10,67,5 48	4.2	10,67,5 48
VANSHI INFRA PROJECTS LLP	1	21912 02	21,91,2 02	8.63	21,91,2 02	8.6	21,91,2 02
NRI – Repat	6	56979	56,979	0.22	56,979	0.2	56,979
Clearing Members	22	17450 1	1,74,50 1	0.69	1,74,50 1	0.6 9	1,74,50 1
Sub Total B3	799	19434 247	1,94,34, 247	76.50	1,94,34, 247	76. 50	1,93,89, 002

B=B1+B2+B	799	19434	1,94,34,	76.50	1,94,34,	76.	1,93,89,
3	199	247	247	70.30	247	50	002

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

	TTI Enterprise Ltd	
Scrip Code : 538597		Quarter ending: Sep-17

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern

TTI Enterprise Ltd

Scrip Code: 538597 Quarter ending: Sep-17

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL